
Jersey County
200 North Lafayette 2016 Annual Agency Profile

Jerseyville, IL 62052 Bureau Chief, Transit Operations: Mr. John Marrella

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $1,910 2.3% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $0 0.0%

7,095 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $26,455 31.2% State Funds

Federal Assistance $56,452 66.6% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

15,420 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $84,817 100.0%

410 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$84,817 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 5R01-55316 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 11               -                        $84,817 $1,910 $0 7,095 15,420 410

Total 11               -                        $84,817 $1,910 $0 7,095 15,420 410

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $5.50 $206.87 Demand Response $11.95 0.5 17.3

Total $5.50 $206.87 Total $11.95 0.5 17.3

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 2014: $5.5

OE/VRM 5.50 2014: .5

UPT/VRM 0.50

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue 

Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue 

Hour

Annual Unlinked 

Trips

2.3%

31.2%

66.6%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

16

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

0.50

0.60

16

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total


