General Information			Financial Information								
			Sources of Operating Funds Expended					Operating Funding Sources			
				Fare Revenues	\$1,910	2.3%			U U		
Service Consumption				Local Funds	\$0	0.0%					
7,095 Annual L	Jnlinked Trips (UPT)			State Funds	\$26,455	31.2%			0.00/		
			Fede	eral Assistance	\$56,452	66.6%			2.3%		
Service Supplied				Other Funds	\$0	0.0%					
15,420 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 410 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		-	Total Operating F	[:] unds Expended	\$84,817	100.0%		66.6%			
Summary of Operating E	Expenses (OE)		Sources	of Capital Funds	Expended						
	erating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0						
			Local Funds		\$0				31.2%		
Database Information			State Funds		\$0						
NTDID: 5R01-55316			Federal Assistance		\$0						
Reporter Type: Rural Get	neral Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0						
			Total Capital Funds Expended		\$0						
				Modal C	haracteris	stics					
Operation Characteristic	CS										
	Vehio	Vehicles Operated									
	at Max	at Maximum Service									
	Directly		Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital	Annual Unlinked	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	
Mode	Operated		Transportation	Expenses	Revenues		Funds	Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	
Demand Response	11		-	\$84,817	\$1,910		\$0	7,095	15,420	410	
Total	11		-	\$84,817	\$1,910		\$0	7,095	15,420	410	
Performance Measures											
		Service Efficiency					-	Service Effectiveness			
	Operating Expe	-	•	Expenses per		_		Operating Expenses per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue	
Mode	Vehicle Reve		Vehicle	Revenue Hour			Node	Passenger Trip	Mile	Hour	
Demand Response		\$5.50		\$206.87			Demand Response	\$11.95	0.5	17.3	
Total		\$5.50		\$206.87		1	Total	\$11.95	0.5	17.3	
Agency Total		U 0.60	nlinked Passenger Trip Mile: Ager	-	·						
5.00 (0.50									

	Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency Total		Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency Total
\$6.00 -		0.60	
\$5.00		0.50	
\$4.00		0.40	
\$3.00		0.30	
\$2.00		0.20	
\$1.00		0.10	
\$0.00		0.00	
	16		16

